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 Academic and Administrative
   

Lawn and Common Areas
Entrance

Parking Lots
Residence Halls

Dining Services
Emergency Phone

Accessible Entrance

21

Adams Hall
Alumni House
Amaron Hall
Breck Hall
Campus Police
Campus Store
Colaccino Center
Courniotes Hall (temporarily closed)

DAR Hall 
>  Admissions

Dining Commons
Facilities Maintenance

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
 

10.
11.

Hines Hall
Magna Hall
Pouch Hall

22.
23.
24.

AIC Mall
Commuter Lot
REACH Program (temporarily closed)

Courniotes Hall (temporarily closed)

Hines Hall

A.
B.
C.
D.
E.

Admissions/Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Faculty/Sta�
Faculty/Sta�
Colaccino Center

G.
H.
I.
J.
K.

Faculty/Sta�
Alumni House
President/Guest
Board of Trustees

L.
M.
O.
P.

Falconer Building
Sprague Cultural Arts Center
>  Esther B. Griswold Theatre

Lee Hall 
>  Financial Aid/Registrar/Student Accounts

Lissa Building (temporarily closed) 
Mallary Hall 
>  Health and Counseling Services

Old Science Building
REACH Program (temporarily closed)

Schwartz Campus Center
James Shea Library
935 State Street

12.
13.
 

14.
 

15.
16.
 

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

ACADEMIC & ADMINISTRATIVE RESIDENCE HALLS

PARKING LOTS

SCAN FOR 
MORE INFO

View an interactive 
online map and 

learn more about 
AIC’s campus, 
services, and 

programs. 
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 Academic and Administrative
   

Lawn and Common Areas
Entrance

Parking Lots
Residence Halls

Athletic Fields
Emergency Phone

Accessible Entrance
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LARCH LANE

GARDEN STREET
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ROOSEVELT TERRACE
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Henry A. Butova Gymnasium
Metcalf Gymnasium
John & Nancy O’Donnell Hall of Fame

1.
2.
3.

Acorn Undergraduate Residence
Acorn Graduate Residence
Edgewood Residential Complex
> Broadhurst Hall
> Edgewood Hall
> Street Hall

4.
5.
6.

ACADEMIC & ADMINISTRATIVE RESIDENCE HALLS

PARKING LOTS

SCAN FOR 
MORE INFO

View an interactive 
online map and 

learn more about 
AIC’s campus, 
services, and 

programs. 

R.      Acorn Heights
S.      Athletics
T.      Edgewood Residence
U.     Roosevelt Avenue
V.      Tailgate Lot
W.     Overflow Lot

9.     Richard F. Bedard Field
10.   Ronald J. Abdow Field
11.   Judy Gro� Field
12.   John G. Hoyt ‘52
        Track & Field Complex
13.   Rugby Field
14.   Edgewood Practice Field

ATHLETIC FIELDS


